
	
  

DRAMA	
  PROGRAMS	
  
AT	
  TINTON	
  FALLS	
  RECREATION	
  
Available	
  for	
  grades	
  K-­‐2,	
  2-­‐5	
  &	
  6-­‐8!	
  

All	
  Programs	
  on	
  Tuesdays	
  
Downstairs	
  at	
  the	
  Tinton	
  Falls	
  Municipal	
  Building	
  

556	
  Tinton	
  Ave,	
  Tinton	
  Falls,	
  NJ	
  
	
  

Grades	
  K-­‐1	
  	
  
5:45-­‐6:45pm	
  
Oct	
  4,	
  11,	
  18,	
  25,	
  Nov	
  1,	
  15,	
  22,	
  29,	
  Dress	
  
Rehearsal	
  December	
  6,	
  Short	
  Family	
  
Performance	
  on	
  December	
  13th	
  at	
  6:30pm	
  
Short	
  Performance	
  of	
  scenes	
  about	
  HOLIDAY	
  
ELVES	
  
$200	
  Tuition	
  
	
  
Grades	
  2-­‐5	
  
4:30-­‐5:30pm	
  
Oct	
  4,	
  11,	
  18,	
  25,	
  Nov	
  1,	
  15,	
  22,	
  29,	
  Dress	
  
Rehearsals	
  December	
  6	
  and	
  December	
  13,	
  Short	
  
Family	
  Performance	
  on	
  December	
  20th	
  at	
  5:15pm	
  
Short	
  Performance	
  of	
  scenes	
  from	
  THE	
  GRINCH	
  
$200	
  Tuition	
  
*Bus	
  available	
  from	
  Time	
  Plus.	
  Contact	
  us	
  for	
  info*	
  
	
  
Grades	
  6-­‐8	
  
7-­‐8pm	
  
Oct	
  4,	
  11,	
  18,	
  25,	
  Nov	
  1,	
  15,	
  22,	
  Dress	
  Rehearsal	
  
November	
  29th,	
  Short	
  Family	
  Performance	
  on	
  
December	
  6th	
  at	
  7:45pm	
  
Short	
  Performance	
  of	
  scenes	
  from	
  SCROOGE	
  
$200	
  Tuition	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

EVERY	
  PERFORMER	
  GETS	
  A	
  ROLE	
  WITH	
  LINES!	
  
FREE	
  TRIALS	
  &	
  PAYMENT	
  PLANS	
  AVAILABLE.	
  
To	
  Enroll	
  Visit	
  www.EnspiritedProjects.org	
  	
  

Questions?	
  	
  Free	
  trial?	
  	
  Email	
  
Colleen@enspiritedprojects.org	
  	
  


